
 

2025-2026 Nativity Home & School Association Events 
⭐ VIRTUS Compliance and Approved Background Check REQUIRED for this event -- see back page. 

For the most current updated list of events, visit https://nativity.tiny.us/hsaevents 

Date Event Name Contact Service Hours? 

Thursday 7/24/25 Family Pool Party COMPLETED Sally Skowronski No 

Sunday 8/17/25 Back to School Picnic COMPLETED HSA Board Yes 

Friday 8/22/25 Watermelon Mess ⭐ COMPLETED Guadalupe Zepeda Yes 

Monthly (October - May) Parent Advisory Council ⭐ Sally Skowronski Yes 

Ongoing CYO Sports Coaching ⭐ Athletic Director Yes 

Fall 2025 Home Concessions ⭐ CANCELLED Athletic Director  

Friday 9/5/25 Back to School Dance ⭐  COMPLETED Kristy Hite Yes 

Wednesday 9/10/25 HSA Family Meeting  COMPLETED HSA Board Yes 

Tuesday 9/17/25 Picture Day ⭐  COMPLETED Sally Skowronski Yes  

Tuesday 9/23/25 Book Fair Set Up ⭐ COMPLETED 

Tiana Heyward 

Yes 

Wednesday 9/24/25 Book Fair ⭐ COMPLETED Yes 

Thursday 9/25/25 Book Fair ⭐ COMPLETED Yes 

Friday 10/10/25 Middle School Dance ⭐ Vicki Crockett Yes 

Friday 10/10/25 1st Qtr. Obligations Deadline   HSA Secretary No 

Saturday 10/18/25 Trunk or Treat  Chairperson Needed Yes 

Wednesday 11/12/25 HSA Family Meeting  HSA Board Yes 

Friday 11/21/25 Pancake Breakfast ⭐ Ricardo Cisneros? Yes 

Wednesday 12/10/25 Santa Shop Set Up ⭐  

Chairperson Needed 

Yes 

Thursday 12/11/25 Santa Shop ⭐  Yes 

Friday 12/12/25 Santa Shop ⭐  Yes 

Friday 12/19/25 2nd Qtr. Obligations Deadline  HSA Secretary No 

Wednesday 1/14/26 HSA Family Meeting  HSA Board Yes 

Friday 1/30/26 Family Movie Night  NJHS  No 

Friday 2/6/26 Middle School Dance ⭐  Linda Didelot Yes 

Friday 2/20/26 Fish Fry 1  Father Kevin Yes 

https://nativity.tiny.us/hsaevents


 

Saturday 2/28/26 Blacklight Bingo  Alicia Macias Yes 

Friday 3/6/26 Fish Fry 2  Father Kevin Yes 

Wednesday 3/11/26 HSA Family Meeting  HSA Board Yes 

Friday 3/13/26 3rd Qtr. Obligations Deadline  HSA Secretary No 

Tuesday 3/17/26 Book Fair Set Up ⭐   

Tiana Heyward 

Yes 

Wednesday 3/18/26 Book Fair ⭐  Yes 

Thursday 3/19/26 Book Fair ⭐  Yes 

Friday 3/20/26 Fish Fry 3 Father Kevin Yes 

Saturday 4/18/26? Campus Beautification Day  HSA Board Yes 

Friday 4/24/26 Ice Cream Social ⭐ Chairperson Needed Yes 

Week of 5/4/26 Teacher Appreciation ⭐  Chairperson Needed Yes 

Wednesday 5/13/26 HSA Family Meeting  HSA Board Yes 

Wednesday 5/15/26 4th Qtr. Obligations Deadline HSA Secretary No 
 

VIRTUS & Background Check Requirement 
Register and complete a background check online at virtusonline.org - $15 fee for the background check (required 

every 5 years). VIRTUS sessions can currently be online. 
Visit nativity.tiny.us/safeenvironment 

 

Early Service Hour Opportunities for the 2026-2027 School Year in May - July 2026 

Tuesday 5/20/26 BOGO Book Fair Set Up  ⭐ 

Tiana Heyward 

Yes 

Wednesday 5/21/26 BOGO Book Fair ⭐ Yes 

Thursday 5/22/26 BOGO Book Fair ⭐  Yes 

Friday 5/15/26 7/8 Grad Dance ⭐ (tentative) Jenn Weeks  Yes 

Tuesday 6/2/26 Field Day ⭐ April Bogucki Yes 

July 2026 Nativity Fest Casino / Bingo TBD Yes 

 

https://www.virtusonline.org/
http://nativity.tiny.us/safeenvironment

